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Department of Labor

Other Federal Government Positions Held During the Preceding 12 Months:

Name of Congressional Committee Considering Nomination (Nominees only):
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OGE Fonh 278 (March 2014)

Instructions for Part 1

Note: This is a public form. Do not include account numbers, street addresses, or family member names. See instructions for required information.

Filer's Name

Page Number

2of12

Part 1; Filer's Positions Held Qutside United States Government

I«

Organization Name

City/State

Organization Type

Position Held

From

To

1

2.

10.

1L

12.

13.

14,

17.

18.

19.

20.




OGE Fonh 278¢ (March 2014)

Instructions for Part 2

Note: This is a public form. Do not include account numbers, street addresses, or family member names. See instructions for required information.

Filer's Name

Page Number

Thomas E. Perez

Jof12

Part 2: Filer's Employment Assets and Income

# [Description

EIF

Value

Income Type

Income Amount

1.

2,

10.

11,

12.

3.

17.

18.

19.

20.




OGE Fofm 278¢ {March 2014}

Instructions for Part 3

Note: This is a public form. Do not include account numbers, street addresses, or family member names. See instructions for required information.

Filer's Name

Page Number

Thomas E. Perez

4 of 12

Part 3: Filer's Employment Agreements and Arrangements

# |Employer or Party

City/State

Status and Terms

Date

1.

=

1.




OGE Fom 278¢ (March 2014)

instructions for Part 4

Note: This is a public form. Do not include account numbers, street addresses, or family member names. See instructions for required information.

Filer's Name

Page Number

Thomas E. Perez

5 of 12

Part 4: Filer's Sources of Compensation Exceeding $5,000 in a Year

# |Source Name

City/State

Brief Description of Duties

1.

2.

10.

11

12,

13.

17

18.

19.

20.




OGE Foin 278¢ {March 2014)

Instructions for Part 9

Note: This is a public form. Do not include account numbers, street addresses, or family member names. See instructions for required information.

I.Filef's Name Page Number
Thomas E. Perez 6of 12
Part 5: Spouse's Employment Assets and Income
# |Description EIF | Value Income Type Income Amount
1. |Washington Legal Clinic for the Homeless Salary
2. |Stephenson National Bank {stock) N/A 1$100,001 - $250,000 SCORP Income $15,260.00
v Marinette, Wisconsin
3. }Stephenson National Bank (checking account) N/A |$1,001 - $15,000 None {or less than $201)
Marinette, Wisconsin
4. |SunTrust Bank {checking account) N/A 1$1,001 - $15,000 None (or less than $201)
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14,
15.
16.
17.
18,
19,

20.




QGE

Forf 278e (March 2014)

instructions for Part &

Note: This is a public form. Do not include account numbers, street addresses, or family member names. See instructions for required information.

Filer's Name Page Number

Thomas E. Perez 7 of 12

Part 6: Other Assets and Income

# |Description EIF { Value Income Type Income Amount

1. |Stephenson National Bank (slock) N/A 1$100,001 - $250,000 SCORP Income $15,259.00

YIMarinette, Wisconsin _

2. |Stephenson National Bank (stock) - dependent child N/A 1$100,001 - $250,000 SCORP Income $18,121.00
< IMarinette, Wisconsin

3. |Stephenson National Bank (stock) - dependent child N/A |$100,001 - $250,000 SCORP Income $18,121.00
~ |Marinette, Wisconsin

4. |Stephenson National Bank (slock) - dependent child N/A |$100,001 - $250,000 SCORP Income $18,121.00
" |Marinette, Wisconsin

5. [Stephenson National Bank (CD for dependent child) N/A |$15,001 - $50,000 Interest $201 - $1,000

6. . Stephenson National Bank {CD for dependent child) N/A 1$15,001 - $50,000 Interest $201 - $1,000

7../|Stephenson National Bank (CD for dependent child) N/A 1$15,001 - $50,000 Interest $201 - $1,000

8. .|M&T Bank (checking account) N/A 151,001 - $15,000 interest None (or less than $201)

9,/ M&T Bank (savings account) Y |$1.001 - $15,000 None {or less than $201)

10_/ American Funds Fundamental Investors CL F1 Y |%$1,001 - $15,000 None (or less than $201)

1 ]f, T. Rowe Price Growth Stock Y |$15,001 - $50,000 None {or less than $201)

12, |Fidelity Floating Rate High income Fund Y |$1,001-$15,000 None (or less than $201)
-

13. |Fidelity Municipal Morey Market Fund Y [$15,001 - $50,000 None {or less than $201)
'

14/_ DFA US Smal! Cap Y |$15,001 - $50,000 None {or less than $201)

15, |DFA One Year Government Portfolio Fixed Income (DFIHX) Y 1$15,001 - $50,000 None (or less than $201)
o

16. |DFA investment Grade Portfalio Y |$1,001-%15,000 Nene {or less than $201)
v

|7f'/, DFA Commodity Strategy 1 {DCMSX) Y [|$1,001 - $15,000 None (or less than $201)

1 ‘8/ DFA US Large Cap Value Portfolio (DFLVX) Y |$15,001 - $50,000 None (or less than $201)

19.|DFA Five Year Government Portfolio (DFFGX) Y ($15,001 - $50,000 None (or less than $201}

20v|DFA US Core Equity 2 (DFQTX) Y |$1.001 - $15,000 None {or less than $201)




Note: This is a public form. Do not include account numbers, street addresses, or family member names. See instructions for required information.

Filer's Name Page Number
Thomas E. Perez 8 of 12
Part 6: Other Assets and Income
J# |Description EIF | Value Income Type Income Amount
i, DFA International Core {DFIEX) Y |$15.001 - $50,000 None {cr less than $201)
27 DFA International Small Cap Value (DISVX) Y |$1.001 - $15,000 None (or less than $201)
35, DFA Two Year Global Fixed INC Portiolio (DFGFX) Y 1$1,001-%15,000 None (or less than $201)
4., DFA World Ex US Government Fix INC 1 (DWI-:'IX) Y [$1.001-%$15,000 None {or less than $201)
5. Massachuseits Mutual Life Insurance, variable life- MML Y {$15,001 - $50,000 None {or less than $201)
- |Blend Fund
6. . Invesco Real Estate Fund Y |$1,001 - $15,000 None (or less than $201)
7. ,|Oppenheimer Developing Markets Y [$1,001 - $15,000 None (or less than $201)
8. Oppenheimer Global Allocation Y |$1.001 - $15,000 None {or less than $201)
9. College Savings Plan of Maryland T. Rowe Price Portfolio Y |$1,001-%15,000 None (or less than $201)
1% (ZJ?JTIZQe Savings Plan of Maryland T. Rowe Price Portfolio Y [$15.001 - $50,060 None (or less than $201)
| | . é?:?gge Savings Plan of Maryland T. Rowe Price Portfolio Y [|$15.001 - $50,000 None (or less than $201)
1;2: flgi;uard Value Index Investmenis Y |$15.001 - $50,000 None {(or less than $201)
13/, Vanguard Emerging Markets Y {$1,001 - §$15,000 None (or less than $201)
14/_ [vanguard Reil Index investments Y )$1,001 -%15,000 None (or iess than $201)
1 E/ 1Pacific Life Portfolio Optimization (Moderate) Funds Y |%$1.001-%15.000 None (or less than $201)
16/.} iShares S&P Mid-Cap 400 Value Index (1JJ) Y $15,0_01 - $50,000 None (or less than $201)
t';'/_ Steelpath MLP Select (MLPTX) Y [|$1.00% - $15,000 Nong {or less than $201)
1%_/ Guggenheim BulletShares 2015 Corporate Bond ETF Y {$1,001-$15000 None {or less than $201)
19. E.'?Llsg(s;;ztheim BulletShares 2016 Corporate Bond ETF Y |%$1,001 - $15,000 None (or less than $201)
7 l(BscG)
207]Guggenheim BulletShares 2015 HY Corpﬁond ETF(W) Y [$1,001 -%$15,000 None (or less than $201)




Note: This is a public farm. Do not include account numbers, street addresses, or family member names. See instructions for required information.

Filer's Name

Page Number

‘Thomas E. Perez

90of12

Part 6: Other Assets and Income

I# |Description

EIF

Value

Income Type

Inconie Amount

1. Guggenheim_ﬁulletShares 2016 HY Corp Bond ETF (BSJG)

$1.001 - $15,000

None (or less than $201)

2. GuggenhemulletShares 2017 Corp Bond ETF (BSCH)

$1,001 - $15,000

None (or less than $201)

Guggenheim BulletShares 2017 HY Corp Bond ETF {BSJH)

$1,001 - $15,000

None (or less than $201)

Secondary Residence, Berkeley Springs, WV

N/A

$100,001 - $250,000

Rental income

$5,001 - $15,000

10.

1.

12

13.

14

15.

16.

17.




OGE Form 278e (March 2014)
. instructions for Part 7
Note: This is a public form. Do not include account numbers, street addresses, or family member names. See instructions for required information.

Filer's Name Page Number

Thomas E. Perez 10 of 12

Part 7: Transactions

# |Description Type Date Amount

1. |Harbor international Fund Investor Class sale 11/03/2014 $15,001 - $50,000

2. American Century Equity Income Fund sale 1140312014 $15,001 - $50,000

3. Guggenheim BulletShares 2014 Corporate Bond ETF (BSCE) sale 1213172014 $1,001 - $15,000

4. |{Guagenheim BulletShares 2014 HY Corp Bond ETF (BS.E) sale 1213172014 $1.,001 - $15,000

5. |Guggenheim BulletShares 2017 Corp Bond ETF (BSCH) purchase 11/03/2014 $1,001 - $15,000

6..-|Guggenheim BultetShares 2017 HY Corp Bond ETF (BSJH) purchase 11/03/2014 $1.001 - $15,000

7. DFA US Large Cap Value Portfolio (DFLVX) purchase 11/03/2014 $15,001 - $50,000

10.

11

12,

13.

14,

15.




OGE Form'278¢ (March 2014)

Instructions for Part 8

Note: This is a public form. Do not include account numbers, street addresses, or family member names. See instructions for required information.

Filer's Name

Page Number

Thomas E. Perez

11 0of 12

Part 8: Liabilities

I# |Creditor Name

Type

Amount

Year Incurred

Rate

Term

1. ﬁoundpoint Mortgage, Charlotte, NC

Mortgage on primary residence

$250,001 - $500,000

2012

318%

20 years

2.

11.

12.

14.

15.

16.

17

19.

20.
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OGE Form 278e (March 2014)

Instructions for Part 9

Note: This is a public form. Do not include account numbers, street addresses, or family member names. See instructions for required information.

Filer's Name

Page Number

Thomas E. Perez

12 of 12

Part 9: Gifts and Travel Reimbursements

# |Source Name

City/State

Brief Description

Value

1.

2.

10.

.

12,

14.

I5.

16.

17.

13.

19.

20.




